
CABILED SERIE

DIMMER 
MERK

DIMMER 
TYPE

*dimmen bij Cabiled serie gaat met enige vertraging

5  
LICHTBRONNEN

ARMATUREN

10  
LICHTBRONNEN

ARMATUREN

1  
LICHTBRON
ARMATUUR

DIMT GOED

DIMT MATIG 

DIMT NIET 

GIRA

GIRA

GIRA

BUSCH JAEGER

JUNG

JUNG

ECODIM

ECODIM

ECODIM

KLEMKO LUMIKO

245000

245500

540100

6523-U-102

1711 DE

1730 DD

01

02

03

D-PAF200-LED


